
UK & Ireland Commercial Team – The Minster Building, 21 Mincing Lane, London, EC3R 7AG415-2402

UK & Ireland Commercial Contact Sheet
Name Position Direct Dial Mobile Email

Paul Longhurst Chairman, UK & Ireland Commercial 020 3984 4259 07701 037112 paul.longhurst@priceforbes.com

Management

Sales & Development

Commercial Property & Casualty

Name Position Direct Dial Mobile Email

Ewen Brown Sales Director 020 7015 2745 07584 341374 ewen.brown@priceforbes.com

Steve Whetham BDM – Wales, Midlands and South West 020 7015 2774 07721 729992 steve.whetham@priceforbes.com

Mark Bower BDM – North of England 020 7816 5575 07586 554468 mark.bower@priceforbes.com

Name Position Direct Dial Mobile Email

Tim Simpson-Lee Head of Property & Casualty 020 3984 4255 07866 475300 tim.simpson-lee@priceforbes.com

Broking Team

Paul Montgomery Broking Director 020 7015 2717 07961 360670 paul.montgomery@priceforbes.com

Richard Turner Placing Broker 020 3984 4253 07764 822083 richard.turner@priceforbes.com

Steve Stenlake Placing Broker 020 7648 8009 07983 922288 steve.stenlake@priceforbes.com

Ross Clifton Placing Broker 020 7105 3088 07710 584008 ross.clifton@priceforbes.com

George Watson Placing Broker 020 3984 4247 07484 080256 george.watson@priceforbes.com

Holly Erskine Placing Broker 020 7648 5629 07796 780965 holly.erskine@priceforbes.com

Lawrie Arrowsmith Placing Broker 020 7015 2768 07442684544 lawrie.arrowsmith@priceforbes.com

George King New Business Account Executive 07818 580635 george.king@priceforbes.com

New enquiries to: UKP&C@priceforbes.com 

mailto:UKP&C@priceforbes.com


UK & Ireland Commercial Team – The Minster Building, 21 Mincing Lane, London, EC3R 7AG415-2402

UK & Ireland Commercial Contact Sheet
Commercial Property & Casualty (cont.)

Name Position Direct Dial Mobile Email

Account Executives

David Hargreaves Divisional Director 020 7105 3045 07817 248058 david.hargreaves@priceforbes.com

Tony Cove Senior Account Executive 020 3984 4245 07720 593058 tony.cove@priceforbes.com

Anna Sprinks Senior Account Executive 020 3984 4257 07810 477305 anna.sprinks@priceforbes.com

Steph Blair Senior Account Executive 020 7204 4993 07973 147280 steph.blair@priceforbes.com

Kevan Willison Senior Account Executive 020 7015 2911 07385 407225 kevan.willison@priceforbes.com

Rebecca Andreetti Account Executive 020 7648 8026 07710 098567 rebecca.andreetti@priceforbes.com

Cindee Low Account Executive 020 7204 4900 07715 057086 cindee.low@priceforbes.com

Charlotte Hunter Account Executive 020 7015 2762 07500 101103 charlotte.hunter@priceforbes.com

Account Handlers

Amy Gardener P&C Technical Head 020 7648 8077 07566 766904 amy.gardener@priceforbes.com

Jonathan Clover Account Handler 020 7105 3060 07917 271918 jonathan.clover@priceforbes.com

Matthew Kneale Account Handler 020 7648 5665 07442 684541 matthew.kneale@priceforbes.com

Bryony Lawrence Account Handler 020 7648 8089 07714 740246 bryony.lawrence@priceforbes.com

Ryan Galley Account Handler 020 7015 2794 07407 879381 ryan.galley@priceforbes.com

Eloise Bowdidge Account Handler 07793 250 423 eloise.bowdidge@priceforbes.com

Adam Edwards Account Handler 07597 507081 adam.edwards@priceforbes.com

Rebekah John Account Handler 07384 257587 rebekah.john@priceforbes.com

Emily Hawney Account Handler 020 7648 0887 07423 742284 emily.hawney@priceforbes.com



UK & Ireland Commercial Team – The Minster Building, 21 Mincing Lane, London, EC3R 7AG415-2402

UK & Ireland Commercial Contact Sheet
Motor

Name Position Direct Dial Mobile Email

New Business

Darren Grodent Director, Motor Fleet 020 7015 2801 07767 496417 darren.grodent@priceforbes.com

Rebecca Ridd New Business Account Executive 020 7015 2835 07719 519948 rebecca.ridd@priceforbes.com

Max Sudworth Renewals Account Executive 020 7015 2939 07738 499041 max.sudworth@priceforbes.com

New enquiries to: motorfleets@priceforbes.com

Renewals

Pat Bartlett Motor Operations Manager 020 7015 2892 07712 676198 patrick.bartlett@priceforbes.com

Melissa Duvoisin Director 020 3984 4248 07725 574843 melissa.duvoisin@priceforbes.com

Michael Christie Senior Account Executive 020 3984 4241 07872 461465 michael.christie@priceforbes.com

Max Sudworth Renewals Account Executive 020 7015 2939 07738 499041 max.sudworth@priceforbes.com

Shelley Herrington Renewals Account Executive 020 7015 2935 07511 054180 shelley.herrington@priceforbes.com

Jordan Thomas Renewals Account Executive 020 7015 2922 07394 564139 jordan.thomas@priceforbes.com

MTA’s

Nicola Gurnett MTA Team Leader 020 7015 2953 07710 098547 nicola.gurnett@priceforbes.com

Ann Warner Account Executive 020 3984 4251 07917 305114 ann.warner@priceforbes.com

Lorna Peters Administrator 020 7015 2985 07710 098559 lorna.peters@priceforbes.com

Natalie Brown Renewals/MTAs 020 3984 4244 07483 130106 natalie.brown@priceforbes.com

Beth Dowe Renewals/MTAs 020 7204 8455 07872 461483 beth.dowe@priceforbes.com

Alex Gurnett Renewals/MTAs 020 7648 5648 07796 780623 alex.gurnett@priceforbes.com

Sharon Tonge Administrator sharon.tonge@priceforbes.com



UK & Ireland Commercial Team – The Minster Building, 21 Mincing Lane, London, EC3R 7AG415-2402

UK & Ireland Commercial Contact Sheet
Northern Ireland Property & Casualty

Name Position Direct Dial Mobile Email

Alan Barrett Director 020 7648 5668 07710 304964 alan.barrett@priceforbes.com

Conal McNulty Placing Broker 020 7015 2873 07841 338310 conal.mcnulty@priceforbes.com

Sam Jackson Account Handler/Broker 07442 815520 sam.jackson@priceforbes.com

Republic of Ireland Property & Casualty

Name Position Direct Dial Mobile Email

Sam Galbraith Director, Property & Casualty, ROI 020 3814 5041 07827 273385 sam.galbraith@priceforbes.com

Alex Broggio Placing Broker 07818 583551 alex.broggio@priceforbes.com

Laura Hellens Senior Account Handler 07827 273447 laura.hellens@priceforbes.com

UK Binding Authorities & Facilities

Name Position Direct Dial Mobile Email

Claire Feakins Director 020 3984 4269 07484 935352 claire.feakins@priceforbes.com



UK & Ireland Commercial Team – The Minster Building, 21 Mincing Lane, London, EC3R 7AG415-2402

UK & Ireland Commercial Contact Sheet
Technical / Administration / Finance

Name Position Direct Dial Mobile Email

James Mead Head of Technical 07785 616529 james.mead@priceforbes.com

Theresa Sirr Administration Assistant 020 7648 8058 07710 098561 theresa.sirr@priceforbes.com

Henrietta Metekohy Technician 020 7648 0801 07823 463558 henrietta.metekohy@priceforbes.com

Claims

Name Position Direct Dial Mobile Email

Murray Wakefield Claims Director 0207204 4880 07539 229955 murray.wakefield@priceforbes.com

James McCluskey Senior Claims Advocate 020 7648 5662 07554 207593 james.mccluskey@priceforbes.com

Nick Miller Senior Claims Advocate 07795 107072 nick.miller@priceforbes.com

New claims to: claims@priceforbes.com
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